WADSWORTH WRESTLING



September 17, 2013

Dear Alumnus:

The Wadsworth Youth Wrestling Club Inc. is accepting donations from any alumnus or wrestling supporter for the 2013-14 season to help fund the "State Champion wall" in our new wrestling room/ training center. The wrestling room is home to our high school wrestling team, youth wrestling team and spring freestyle club. Wadsworth wrestling consists of over 60 high school wrestlers, a 100 plus youth wrestlers, and 50 freestle club members. 21 Suburban League championships in a row along with many individual state championships, and a team state championships in 2010.

The "Wall of State Champions" is one of several projects funded by the nonprofit Wadsworth Youth Club Inc. The project cost over \$7000, any donation to help meet the cost of this project would be beneficial and much appreciated. The second half of the project is the other side wall which will be the "Leader and Legends Wall" for our All-Americans, and men who have moved the program to state and national prominence.

If you would like to see the "Wall of State Champions" in person, set up a visit with Head Coach John Gramuglia at 330-606-1064

Thank you for the considering.

Sincerely,

Larry Kaufman President Wadsworth Alumni Wrestling Club





Wadsworth Wrestling Club Inc.



The Wadsworth Wrestling Club Inc.Club was establised to help promote wrestling at all levels from Youth, Middle school, High school and collegiete levels for the Wadsworth area in cooperation with the Athletic Department of the Senior, Junior High and Elementary schools. Please support all of our wrestlers by participating as as a sponsor for the Grizzly Wrestling Club.

SPONSOR OR DONATION SHEET	
I would like to be an official sponsor of the 2013 Wadsworth Wrestling Club Inc.	
Please use my \$, or product as a tax deductible contribution support Wadsworth wrestlers.	to
(Name or Company Name)	
Please complete this registration form and mail with your check payable to:	
"Wadsworth Wrestling Club Inc." to : Attn: Wadsworth Wrestling Sponsorship 625 Broad Street, Wadsworth, OH 44281	
TOTAL = \$ Thank you! Wadsworth Wrestling Club Inc.	